White Wines By The Glass

FRANCE

Domaine La Colombette
Sauvignon Blanc 2019
Sml. Glass

Lrg. Glass

ITALY

Oynos

Org. Pinot Grigio 2020
Sml. Glass

Lrg. Glass

SPAIN

Cuatro Rayas

Org. Verdejo 2020
Sml. Glass

Lrg. Glass

FRANCE

Marquis de Goulaine
Chardonnay 2020
Sml. Glass

Lrg Glass

Rosé Wine

FRANCE

Marquis de Goulaine
La Rosaraie

Rose D’Anjou 2020
Sml. Gls.

Lrg Gls

€31.50
€ 6.60
€ 8.60

€31.00
€ 6.50
€ 8.50

€32.50
€ 6.80
€ 8.80

€32.00
€ 6.80
€ 8.80

€33.00
€ 6.90
€ 8.90

Red Wines By The Glass

FRANCE

Louis Pinel

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 €29.00
Sml Glass € 6.20
Lrg Glass € 8.20
ITALY

Oynos

Org.Merlot, Nero D'Avola 2020€31.00
Sml. Glass € 6.50
Lrg. Glass € 8.50
SPAIN

Cuatro Rayas

Org. Tempranillo 2020 €32.50
Sml. Glass € 6.80
Lrg Glass € 8.80
ARGENTINA

Pascual Toso

Malbec 2021 €33.50
Sml. Glass € 7.00
Lrg. Glass € 9.00
Port Wine

PORTUGAL

Casa Ferreirinha

Ruby Port €49.50
Glass € 6.00



